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

1.Call (519) 853—0100 after 4 p.m. call 877-0696

ONE bdrm available in Acton. Avail Sept 1st.
(519)853-0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bedroom apartment in farm house on paved
highway. Acton area. Call after 6 877—4096

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.
$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No
pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—20886.

II:E Houses for rent

BALLINAFAD, private 1+1 bedroom coach house
available Nov. 1st $895. per month includes heat,
hydro, AC, and laundry. Please call 877-7000 (No
children/pets)

DO you have a house for rent? Susan Carrier, Sales
Rep., Realty Executives Supreme, 873—0300.

COZY, warm affordable, 3 bedroom, 2 storey. Eat
in kitchen, patio & garage. Gas heat. Dec. 1. $895.
No dogs please. (519) 853—4875

GEORGETOWN South - Like new 3 bedroom home,
$1300. plus utilities. Call Yvonne 877-5211

MODERN 3 bedroom country home, scenic property,
5 appliances, partial furnished, 1 1/2 baths, Winston
Churchill Bivd., 3 miles north of Terra Cotta. $1,000/mo
plus utilities, avail. Nov. 1st., references required, no
pets, first/last. (905)838-2304

RENTERS - prefer to own your own home, but can't
safe for it? You can cut your housing cost dramatically.
878-7284
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
| for your
\q{ Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

Scotland

Associate Broker

ACTON, 3 bedroom, mint condition, large lot, rec room,
1 1/2 baths. $974. per month. Call Larry, 877-5165

GEORGETOWN, lovely spacious 1280 sq. ft.
townhouse, 3 bathrooms, eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms,
walkout basement, gas fireplace, central air, 5 appl.,
etc. $1150. plus utilities. Avail. Nov. 1. First/last,
references. Call Joanne 877-8688

Housing wanted
to rent

ROOM and board wanted immediately for young man
in the Erin, Georgetown or country area. Call Annette.
905-877-6852

YOUNG family wishes to rent 3 bedroom home
with basement for Oct. 1st. Georgetown or area. Dutch
clean. References. Nina (519)928-3271

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ACTON, large bdrm, everything included, (519)853-
2169 |

FURNISHED room. Close to A&P. Use of kitchen,
livingroom, laundry. Will suit working gentleman.
457-0262

ROOM available on horse farm, share kitchen etc.
must be non-smoker and like animals. Bring your horse
If you have one. Ballinafad. 905-873—-4850

Shared
accommodation

ACTON, business person/senior to share house,
everything included $500/mo. (519)853-3335

+OOKING for a roommate between 18 and 25, non
smoking, reliable, trustworthy, avail. immediately.
$375/mo., everything including cable. Steve 873-1272
leave message.

WANTED professional woman to share home, ideal
for a teacher, $400/mo. 873-3121

195 IEES

J S Power Boat - Boat, lrailer 2adoostorage.
Inside, complete winterizing. Book space now! 905-
877-8891/905-455-8139

INSIDE, outside storage for RV's, boats, etc. from
$25./month inside, $15./outside. Phone Hillsburgh
(519) 8554779

STORAGE - Cars, boats, trucks, RV's, trailers,
Outside $25. month, Inside $40. Security fenced. Bill
- 905-877-1876 , 905-846-8411

Halls &

lodges

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
8774002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
6632 or 873-1521

E!:i:l Market basket

BUMPER CROP

RED RASPBERRIES * APPLES * FLOWERS *
ELDERBERRIES * SUPER SWEET CORN
PONIES, FREE HAYRIDES, PLAYGROUND & ANIMAL CORAL
Sept. 30 - Oct. 1 Harvest Craft Fair

Fundralse;; for Halton Women's Place
‘.L

Rosié Raspberry

ANDREWS
SCENIC ACRES

(7 Kms. west of Trafalgar Rd.
on 10 sideroad (Ashgrove Rd.)
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* NEW VEHICLES

* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
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